EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.
ISIN:  CA29446Y5020

Overview

2024/09/13 22:26:40

Price
5.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.68% (0.09)

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,441 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.662 EUR (529)
5.738 EUR (522)
5.576 EUR
5.724 EUR
5.506 EUR
5.606 EUR
5.63873 EUR
16,338
92,125.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29446Y5020&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0604902e7316cfff50d26ca2cc689a26713909b29e236d974b48b97631fe883c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58afdf0edf772ebc3&time=1726509441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7befc1e6b955ea3e4db0dee0e884e06b9ade1db4bcd7f342576c92eedd46042d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4300f9ba762919b32&time=1726509441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9536ffed631d7867b63e3ffe60c3c39af3284f5d668b2adbe5e1549060348aed&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8b8f7c520ffeefa9&time=1726509441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa96c05db7ce190f7a1486f3597f6dc08698902113dce8040187d17f90c23eee&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=236680659d53efdff&time=1726509441&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d572d2c26f892e2df8cdfb0af46c314cb10841b1839d532d2154e29cdeccbae&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1eaebc06412e3173&time=1726509441&tool=RSC

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:40

Price
5.70 EUR

Difference (] 1.68% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN CA29446Y5020
Symbol EQX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,441 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.662 EUR (529)
Ask (Ask size) 5.738 EUR (522)
Open 5.576 EUR
High 5.724 EUR
Low 5.506 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.606 EUR
VWAP 5.63873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,338
Trading volume 92,125.54
Number of trades 23
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.79% +25.70% -7.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.09 +1.16 -0.43
Beta - - -
Volatility 48.97 50.88 54.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5.22 EUR (14,228
4.95 EUR (17,782
5.03 EUR (14,669

6.05 EUR (2024/04/08

3.61 EUR (2024/02/29
6.05 EUR (2024/04/08
3.61 EUR (2024/02/29

All listings for EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
NYSE MKT 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/

Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
22:26 570 EUR 0.09
22:00 859 CAD 9.38
21:24 5.682 EUR 0.08

22:00 6.31USD 28.49

19:52 5.682 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
4.70 EUR (14,039)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

23

4,542

16

17,759
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205299219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30879068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185616896
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268046916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212376922

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 13:39 5.55EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 08:10 5.578 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:48 5.716 EUR 0.00
13

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170738638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185810292

EQUINOX GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

£), EQUINOX
@ "“GoLb

Contact Details
EQUINOX GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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